Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

114
372
1502
1392
2904
889
2086
1044
2260
272
91
356
286
723
321
868
1004
1997
475
1830
1542
3018
1344
2499
135
502
681
1868

127
372
1636
1522
2904
1014
2086
1249
2260
272
112
356
384
723
350
868
1180
1997
536
1830
1656
3018
1422
2499
147
502
739
1868




