Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Ran	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	114	127
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	372	372
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1502	1636
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1392	1522
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2904	2904
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	889	1014
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2086	2086
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1044	1249
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2260	2260
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	272	272
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	91	112
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	356	356
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	286	384
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	723	723
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	321	350
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	868	868
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1004	1180
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1997	1997
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	475	536
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1830	1830
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1542	1656
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3018	3018
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1344	1422
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2499	2499
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	135	147
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	502	502
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	681	739
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1868	1868